
(EXAMTNATTON BRANCHI
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

(An Instltutlon of Natlonal Importance under MHRD, Govt. of Indtaf
Room No. 3O7, 2od Floor, Golden Jubilee Administrative Building

X : examination@nitkkr. ac. in t: 91 1744 2gg 145,245, t6?
No. Exam.l Lgl Dated: O7.O5.2O18

Term End Exams Mav/June-2O19

CORRIGENDUM

In continuation of this office notification No. E.xamll9/ dated 15.04.2019, the

following papers of M.Tech. 2.,1 semester & Ph.D. course work are scheduled/re-

scheduled as under:

Sr.

No.

Course No. - Subject/Paper Semester/ Branch Date

already

notifled

New Date

1. SI?E504T - Wind Energr M.Tech. 2.a Sem. (SRE) 10.0s.2019 13.05.2019

2. MNT504T - Nanosensors & Actuators M.Tech. 2nd Sem. (MNT) 10.05.2019 13.05.2019

3. ECIR-702T - Research Methodolory Ph.D. (CW) ECE 24.O5.2019

4.
SVE514T - RF Micro-electronics (VLSI)

SVESl4T - Computer Based Control
Systems (ES)

M.Tech. 2"d Sem. (VLSI &

ES}
20.o5.20t9

No change

(ouly

subject

name

added)

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.

The Centre Suptd. (Centre No. 5)
The Concerned HOD/School Coordinator
The Oflicer In-charge (Secrecy)
The Chief Warden with request to arrange
students.
The Officer In-charge (CCN) with request to
website.

)-*vu?
Prof.-In-charge

circulation in favor of concerned

arrange the upload on Institute


